2399 

Dear Durgesh, 

Congratulations!  

We are pleased to inform that based on your performance, dedication & commitment towards the 

organization, the Management has decided to revise your salary with effect from 01-Mar-2025. 

CTC: Rs. 4,60,292/- (Rupees Four Lac Sixty Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Two Only) 

CTC BREAK-UP 

We look forward to your continued support and commitment.  As a token of acceptance, please sign 

the duplicate copy of this letter. 

Best Wishes,  

For Konexions Back Office Services Pvt. Ltd. 

(Raj Kumar Sharma)